
Hallenspielplan  Gerd-Vogt-Sportpark  ( 85435-1 )
Am Stadion 14
85435   Erding

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 23.11.2024 14:00

14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

16:15

17:30

18:00

18:20

BzKl B

BL

BzKl A

BzKl A

BL

BzKl B

BzKl A

BL

BzKl B

TSV Erding III

TSV Erding

TSV Erding II

ESV München-Ost

ESV München-Neuaubing

TSV Grabenstätt

TSV Erding II

TSV Erding

TSV Erding III

TSV Grabenstätt

ESV München-Neuaubing

ESV München-Ost

TSV Vaterstetten

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt

TV Traunstein II

TSV Vaterstetten

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt

TV Traunstein II

1:7

3:5

0:8

8:0

7:1

5:3

5:3

6:2

3:5

Sa. 25.01.2025 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

BzKl A

BL

BzKl A

BL

BzKl B

BzKl A

BL

TSV Erding II

TSV Erding

1. BC München IV

Kirchheimer SC

TSV Erding III

TSV Erding II

TSV Erding

1. BC München IV

Kirchheimer SC

TSV Haar II

ESV München

1. BC München V

TSV Haar II

ESV München

3:5

4:4

5:3

8:0

2:6

2:6

8:0

Sa. 01.03.2025 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

18:01

18:30

BL

BzKl A

BzKl A

BL

BzKl A

BL

TSV Erding

TSV Erding II

SV 1880 München

1. BC Pfaff...n/Scheyern

TSV Erding II

TSV Erding

1. BC Pfaff...n/Scheyern

SV 1880 München

TSV Ebersberg II

SV Lohhof III

TSV Ebersberg II

SV Lohhof III

1:7

0:8

7:1

3:5

5:3

1:7

Sa. 29.03.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

BzKl B

BzKl B

BzKl B

TSV Erding III

TSV Altenmarkt

TSV Erding III

TSV Altenmarkt

TV Altötting

TV Altötting

0:0

0:0

0:0


